
MEMBER
ROOM

GALVESTON

RESTROOMS

E
SECOND FLOOR 2

MENOPAUSE WELLNESS:
THRIVE WITH FITNESS

CERT.
LAREDO

AQUA EX
CERT.

EL PASO

LIFE
COACHING

CERT.
WACO

GROUP EX
CERT.

FT. WORTH
BALLROOM 2

PERSONAL
TRAINING

CERT.
DALLAS

BALLROOM 1

ACTIVE AGING
CERT.

DALLAS
BALLROOM 2

CHAIR YOGA 
CERT.

DALLAS
BALLROOM 3

WATERINMOTION® CERT.
BROWNSVILLE

SCHWINN
INDOOR

CYCLING CERT.
FT. WORTH

BALLROOM 1

RESTROOMS

REGISTRATION

THIRD FLOOR 3

EXPO

EXPO

1

3

4 5 6 7

8

13
14

17 18

12
11

9
10

21 22
23 24

25 26 27

15 16

19 20

2

POOL

RESTROOMS

F
FOURTH FLOOR 4

KEY

ELEVATOR ESCALATOR

RESTROOMS FOOD

THURSDAY

RESTROOMS

REGISTRATION

EXPO

RECORDINGS,
OUTLINES,

EVALS & CECS
scwfit.com/DL24

1 2 4 5 7 8

10

15
16

20 22 23

11
13

12
14

25 26

27 28

31 32 33

21

17 18

3 6
9

19

29
30

24


